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NOTICE

Date: 13.06.2025

This is to notify all students of the UG CBCS 2nd, 4th, and Oth Semester
Examinations 2024 that those who have not yet submitted their ABC 1D through the
web portal www.cbpbu.net will not receive a hard copy of their mark sheets.
Therefore, the lollowing students have to submit their ABC 1D as soon as possible.

A\ i\
Principal

Ghoksadanga Birendra Mahavidyalaya
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course

2210071130226

HIMADRI BARMAN

8.A.(EDUCATION HONQURS)

2210071080168

RAKHI SARKAR

B.A.(HISTORY HON OURS)

2110074460758

SWAPAN BISWAS

B.A.(PROGRAM) IN PHYSICAL EDUCATION

2210074460545

SWARUP CHANDRA SARKAR

8.A.(PROGRAM) IN PHYSICAL EDUCATION

2

2

2 |2210074010266 [BHUMIKA RAY B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI

2 |2210074010276 |CHINMAY BARMAN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI

2 2210074010284 [DIPIKA SARKAR B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI

2 |2210074010287 |DRABIR ADHIKARY B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI

2 |2210074010292 |GOURI BARMAN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI

2 2110074010774 |JABA BARMAN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI

2 2210074010313 [MALLIKA SARKAR B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI

5 2210074010314 [MAMATA BARMAN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI

2 2110074010381 |MANIKA TARAFDAR B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI

5 2210074010319 [MUNMUN SARKAR B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI

2 [2210074010325 |NANDITA SARKAR B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI )
3 |2210074010339 [PRIYANKA SARKAR B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI

5 |2210074010341 |PRONAMIKA MAJUMDAR B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI

2 |2210074010361 [RIYA DAS B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI

2 2210074010366 [RUMA DAS B.A (PROGRAM) IN BENGALI

2 [2210074010381 |SANTOSH BARMAN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI

2 |2210074010385 |SHUBHANKAR DEY B.A.(PKOGRAM) IN BENGALI

5 |2210074010390 [SUBHAJIT AICH B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI

> 2210074010399 |[SUMAN BARMAN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI

5 2210074010405 [SUPARNA TALUKDAR B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI

3 2210074080441 |AVUIT DAS B.A.(PROGRAM) IN HISTORY

3 12210074080449 |DIPIKA BARMAN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN HISTORY

3 |2210074080450 |DIPU BARMAN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN HISTORY

S 1221007080459 |MANISHA PANDEY B.A (PROGRAM) IN HISTORY

3 2210074080467 [PRIYATAM BHOWMIK B.A (PROGRAM) IN HISTORY

2 [2210074080469 |PUSMITA BARMAN B.A (PROGRAM) IN HISTORY

3 |2210074080485 |SHREYA MANDAL B.A (PROGRAM) IN HISTORY

2 |2210074060426 [DIPIKA BARAI B.A(PKOGRAM) IN PHILOSOPHY

5 |2210074460531 |DIPAK PAUL B.A(PROGRAM) IN PHYSICAL EDUCATION
3 2210074460533 [KOUSHIK TALUKDAR B.A.(PROGRAM) IN PHYSICAL EDUCATION
2

2

5 |2210074460547 |TANUP BAISHYA B.A.(PROGRAM) IN PHYSICAL EDUCATION
3 |2210074090505 |MANOJ ADHIKARY B.A.(PROGRAM) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE
5 2210074090508 [PANCHAMI KABIRAJ B.A.(PROGRAM) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE
5 |2210074090514 [SAMIRAN BARMAN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE
2 |2210074090521 [TAPAS ROY B.A.(PROGRAM) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE
5 2210074090523 [UTTAM KUMAR DAS B.A.(PROGRAM) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE
5 |2210071030119 [AKSHAY BARMAN B.A.(SANSKRIT HONOURS)
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2110071010002
2210071010006
2210071010008
2210071010013
2210071010015
2110071010014
2110071010016
2110071010023
2110071010032
2210071010028
2210071010041
2210071010059
2210071010063
2210071010071
2210071010072
2210071130226
2110071130188
2210071020076
2210071020077
2210071020078
2210071020082
2210071020101
2110071020081
2210071020106
2210071020114
2210071080146
2210071080156
2210071080168
2110071080128
2110071090139
2210071020185
2210071090190
2210071090195
2110071090149
2210071090199
2210071090215
2210074010245
2110074010193
2110074010195
2010074010238
2210074010253
2110074010232
2110074010237
2110074010241
2110074010242
2210074010261

Ath Sewnter

name

APARNA SARKAR
ARPITA DAS

BIJOTA BARMAN
DEBJANI BARMAN
DIPANKAR BARMAN
GOPESH BARMAN
HRIDAY KUMAR DAS
KAKALI BARMAN
MANOJ SARKAR
MOUSUMI KHATUN
PURNIMA DAS
SANJANA DEY

SRIYA BANIK
SWARALIPI BARMAN
TANUSHRI BARMAN
HIMADRI BARMAN
SUDIPA BARMAN
AKHASH SARKAR
ANUPAM DAS
ANUPAMA BARMAN
DEBAPARNA DUTTA
RAKHI KHATUN
RUPSENA PARVIN
SAHANAJ PARVIN
SURANJAN SARKAR
ANISHA SARKAR
KRISHNA TALUKDAR
RAKHI SARKAR
SHIPRA SARKAR
AKHIMUL ISLAM
ANAMITA ADHIKARI
BIKASH DAS
JAYANTA DAS
JUWEL ALAM

NUR MAHAMMAD
SANTANA BARMAN
ABDUL OYAHED
ABHUIT BARMAN
ABHISHEK DEY
AKLIMA PARVIN
ANINDITA GOLDAR
ARPITA DAS
ASTAMI BARMAN
BABLI BARMAN
BABLI BARMAN
BANKIM BARMAN

course

B.A.(BENGALI HONOURS)
B.A.(BENGALI HONOURS)
B.A.(BENGALI HONOURS)
B.A.(BENGALI HONOURS)
B.A.(BENGALI HONOURS)
B.A.(BENGALI HONOURS)
B.A.(BENGALI HONOURS)
B.A.(BENGALI HONOURS)
8.A.(BENGALI HONOURS)
B.A.(BENGALI HONOURS)
B.A.{(BENGALI HONOURS)
B.A.(BENGALI HONOURS)
B.A.(BENGALI HONOURS)
B.A.(BENGALI HONOURS)
B.A.(BENGALI HONOURS)
8.A.(EDUCATION HONOURS)
B.A.(EDUCATION HONOURS)
B.A.(ENGLISH HONOURS)
B.A.(ENGLISH HONOURS)
B.A.(ENGLISH HONOURS)
8.A.(ENGLISH HONOURS)
B.A.(ENGLISH HONOURS)
B.A.(ENGLISH HONOURS)
B.A.(ENGLISH HONOURS)
B.A.(ENGLISH HONOURS)
B.A.(HISTORY HONOURS)
B.A.(HISTORY HONOURS)
B.A.(HISTORY HONOURS)
B.A.(HISTORY HONOURS)
B.A.(POLITICAL SCIENCE HONOURS)
B.A.(POLITICAL SCIENCE HONOURS)
B.A.(POLITICAL SCIENCE HONOURS)
B.A.(POLITICAL SCIENCE HONOURS)
B.A.(POLITICAL SCIENCE HONOURS)
8.A.{POLITICAL SCIENCE HONOURS)
B.A.(POLITICAL SCIENCE HONOURS)
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
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2110074010245
2210074010265
2210074010266
2210074010268
2110074010259
2110074010260
2210074010276
2210074010278
2210074010284
2210074010287
2110074010307
2110074010311
2210074010292
2110074010774
2110074010775
2110074010324
2110074010330
2210074010305
2210074010306
2110074010351
2110074010354
2210074010309
2210074010313
2210074010314
2210074010316
2110074010392
2110074010397
2110074010399
2210074010319
2110074010404
2210074010325
2110074010411
2110074010415
2210074010331
2110074010424
2110074010430
2110074010433
2110074010438
2210074010337
2110074010455
2210074010339
2210074010340
2210074010341
2110074010468
2110074010479
2110074010490
2210074010347

BEAUTI BARMAN
BHISMA DEB BARMAN
BHUMIKA RAY
BIKRAM BARMAN
BIMAL BARMAN
BIMALA BARMAN
CHINMAY BARMAN
CHUMKI SARKAR
DIPIKA SARKAR
DRABIR ADHIKARY
FIROJ RAHAMAN
GOLAPI BARMAN
GOURI BARMAN
JABA BARMAN
JAHANUR ALAM
JAYANTA SARKAR
JUUAHAR ALI
KANIKA SARKAR
KARTIK SARKAR
KHADUJA BEGAM
KINGKAR BARMAN
LAXMI BARMAN
MALLIKA SARKAR
MAMATA BARMAN
MAUSUMI BARMAN
MERINA PARVIN
MONALIKA BARMAN
MOUMITA RAJBHAR
MUNMUN SARKAR
MUNNIKA BARMAN
NANDITA SARKAR
NAYAN DAS
NILIMA BARMAN
NITISH DEBSINGHA
PABITRA BARMAN
PAPPU BARMAN
PARBATI SARKAR
PAYEL BALA
PRABIR DAS

PRITI ADHIKARY
PRIYANKA SARKAR
PROLOY TALUKDER
PRONAMIKA MAJUMDAR
PUJA BARMAN
PUSPITA BARMAN
RAJENA KHATUN
RAJESH SARKAR

B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
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2210074010350
2110074010501
2110074010786
2210074010361
2110074010524
2210074010366
2110074010526
2210074010370
2110074010532
2210074010371
2110074010789
2210074010374
2110074010539
2110074010544
2110074010545
2210074010379
2210074010380
2110074010554
2210074010381
2110074010560
2210074010385
2110074010568
2110074010577
2210074010390
2210074010392
2110074010595
2110074010601
2210074010399
2210074010400
2110074010607
2210074010405
2110074010621
2110074010623
2110074010624
2110074010625
2110074010626
2110074010628
2110074020637
2210074080441
2210074080444
2210074080448
2210074080449
2210074080450
2210074080458
2210074080459
2010074080608
2210074080467

RAKESH BARMAN
RANJAN BARMAN
RATHIN SARKAR
RIYA DAS

RUMA DAS

RUMA DAS

RUPA BARMAN
SABANA KHATUN
SABITA SARKAR
SAGAR SARKAR
SAHANUR ALAM
SAIRA BANU
SAMEN BARMAN
SANCHITA BARMAN
SANGEETA PAUL
SANI SARKAR
SANJIT BARMAN
SANTANA BARMAN
SANTOSH BARMAN
SAYAN SARKAR
SHUBHANKAR DEY
SHYAMALA BARMAN
SONAMANI BISWAS
SUBHAJIT AICH
SUBHOM DAS
SUJAN TALUKDAR
SUJIT SARKAR
SUMAN BARMAN
SUMAN BARMAN
SUPARNA BARMAN
SUPARNA TALUKDAR
TANUSHREE SARKAR
TAPAN DAS
TAPASHI BARMAN
TARUN ADHIKARY
TASLIMA KHATUN
TATAI SARKAR
SANTOSH BARMAN
AVIIT DAS

BIPLAB BARMAN
DEBASISH TALUKDAR
DIPIKA BARMAN
DIPU BARMAN
MALLIKA BARMAN
MANISHA PANDEY
PABITRA BARMAN
PRIYATAM BHOWMIK

B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
8.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN ENGLISH
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN HISTORY
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN HISTORY
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN HISTORY
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN HISTORY
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN HISTORY
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN HISTORY
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN HISTORY
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN HISTORY
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN HISTORY
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2210074080469
2210074080474
2210074080476
2110074080687
2210074080485
2110074080688
2210074080486
2210074060426
2110074060663
2110074060665
2110074060674
2210074460524
2210074460525
2110074460726
2110074460727
2210074460529
2210074460531
2110074460734
2210074460533
2110074460758
2210074460545
2210074460547
2110074080692
2110074090694
2110074090706
2210074090505
2210074090508
2110074090715
2210074090514
2110074090718
2210074090521
2210074090523
2110074030643
2110074030652
2210071030119
2210071030120
2110071030091
2210071030133

PUSMITA BARMAN
RAJU SARKAR
RAKHI KAHAR
SAMPA BARMAN
SHREYA MANDAL
SOMA BARMAN
SUGATA DAS
DIPIKA BARAI
HIMANI BARMAN
MANDIRA BARMAN
RAKESH BARMAN
ABDUL MANNAN MIA
AKASH ADHIKARI
AKRAM HOSSAIN
ANITA BARMAN
ARGHA KARMAKAR
DIPAK PAUL
KAMALESH BARMAN
KOUSHIK TALUKDAR
SWAPAN BISWAS
SWARUP CHANDRA SARKAR
TANUP BAISHYA
ANITA MANDAL
BABLI KHATUN
JOYDEB SARKAR
MANOJ ADHIKARY
PANCHAMI KABIRAJ
RAHUL SARKAR
SAMIRAN BARMAN
SANJITA BARMAN
TAPAS ROY

UTTAM KUMAR DAS
DURGANATH BARMAN
SHRABANI DAS
AKSHAY BARMAN
ALPANA NAMADAS
ARPIN SUJA

RABINA PARVIN

B.A.(PROGRAM) IN HISTORY
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN HISTORY
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN HISTORY
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN HISTORY
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN HISTORY
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN HISTORY
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN HISTORY
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN PHILOSOPHY
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN PHILOSOPHY
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN PHILOSOPHY
8.A.(PROGRAM) IN PHILOSOPHY
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN PHYSICAL EDUCATION
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN PHYSICAL EDUCATION
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN PHYSICAL EDUCATION
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN PHYSICAL EDUCATION
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN PHYSICAL EDUCATION
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN PHYSICAL EDUCATION
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN PHYSICAL EDUCATION
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN PHYSICAL EDUCATION
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN PHYSICAL EDUCATION
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN PHYSICAL EDUCATION
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN PHYSICAL EDUCATION
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN SANSKRIT
B.A.(PROGRAM) IN SANSKRIT
B.A.(SANSKRIT HONOURS)
B.A.(SANSKRIT HONOURS)
B.A.(SANSKRIT HONOURS)
B.A.(SANSKRIT HONOURS)

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner
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sem |regno name course
6 2110071010002 |APARNA SARKAR B.A.(BENGALI HONOQURS)
6 2110071010008 [BIBHAS BARMAN B.A.(BENGALI HONOQURS)
6 2110071010014 |GOPESH BARMAN B.A.(BENGALI HONOURS)
6 2110071010016 |HRIDAY KUMAR DAS B.A.(BENGALI HONOURS)
6 2110071010019 |JOY SARKAR B.A.(BENGALI HONOURS)
6 2110071010023 [KAKALI BARMAN B.A.(BENGALI HONOURS)
6 2110071010032 |MANOJ SARKAR B.A (BENGALI HONQURS)
6 2110071010044 RAMEKRISHNA DAS B.A.(BENGALI HONOURS)
b 2010071010049 [RUBEL HOSSAIN B.A.(BENGALI HONOURS)
6 2110071130188 |SUDIPA BARMAN B.A.(EDUCATION HONOURS)
6 2110071020062 |ANUPAMA SARKAR B.A.(ENGLISH HONOURS)
6 2110071020073 |KAKALI BARMAN B.A.(ENGLISH HONOURS)
6 2010071080143 |BEDRA) BARMAN B.A.(HISTORY HONOURS)
6 2010071080149 |DEBAJIT BARMAN B.A.(HISTORY HONO URS)
6 2010071080165 |SHANKARI SARKAR B.A.(HISTORY HONOURS)
6 2110071080128 |SHIPRA SARKAR B.A.(HISTORY HONOURS)
6 2110071090139 [AKHIMUL ISLAM B.A.(POLITICAL SCIENCE HONOURS)
6 2110071090149 |JUWEL ALAM B.A.(POLITICAL SCIENCE HONQURS)
6 2110071090161 |RIYA DAS B.A.(POLITICAL SCIENCE HONQURS)
6 2110074460799 [SUBHANKAR BARMAN B.A.(POLITICAL SCIENCE HONOURS)
6 2110074010193 |ABHUIT BARMAN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
6 2110074010195 |ABHISHEK DEY B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
6 2010074010238 |ABUBAKKAR SIDDIK B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
6 2010074010239 |AKLIMA PARVIN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
6 2110074010202 [AKLIMA PARVIN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
6 2010074010241 [ALIP HOSSAIN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
6 2010074010242 |ALPANA BARMAN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGAL|
6 2010074010248 [ANITA BARMAN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
6 2010074010251 |ANUP KUMAR BARMAN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
6 2110074010228 |ARJUN BARMAN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
6 2110074010232 |ARPITA DAS B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
6 2010074010257 |ASHIK SARKAR B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
6 2110074010237 |ASTAMI BARMAN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
6 2110074010241 |BABLI BARMAN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
6 2110074010242 |BABLI BARMAN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
6 2110074010245 |BEAUTI BARMAN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
b 2010074010267 |BIDYUT BARMAN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
6 2010074010269 |BIKRAM BARMAN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
6 2110074010259 |BIMAL BARMAN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
6 2110074010260 |BIMALA BARMAN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
6 2010074010280 |CHAMPA SARKAR B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
6 2110074010287 |DEBIKA BARMAN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
6 2110074010253 [DIPALI BARMAN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
6 2110074010295 |DIPALI ROY B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
6 2110074010307 |FIROJ RAHAMAN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
6 2110074010310 |GITA BARMAN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
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2110074010311

GOLAPI BARMAN

B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI

2010074010298

HARIPRASAD BARMAN

B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI

2110074010314 |HASINA KHATUN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
2010074010302 |HOSENARA KHATUN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
2110074010773 |INDRANI ROY B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
2110074010774 |JABA BARMAN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
2110074010775 |JAHANUR ALAM B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
2010074010307 {JAKIR HOSSAIN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
2110074010324 [JAYANTA SARKAR B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
2110074010325 |JAYANTI SARKAR B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
2010074010319 |JITENDRA BARMAN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
2010074010320 |JOY KUMAR TALUKDAR B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
2110074010330 [JULIAHAR ALI B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
2010074010322 [JULUM MIAH B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
2110074010334 |KABITA BARMAN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
2110074010336 |KAJAL BARMAN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
2110074010337 |KAKALI BARMAN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
2110074010338 |KAKALI BARMAN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
2110074010341 |KALYANI BARMAN

B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI

2110074010349 [KAPIL DEB BARMAN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
2110074010351 |KHADIJA BEGAM B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
2110074010354 |[KINGKAR BARMAN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
2110074010363 |LIPIKA BISWAS B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
2110074010375 |MALLIKA BARRMAN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI

2110074010381

MANIKA TARAFDAR

B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI

2110074010382

MANJU BARAI

B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI

2110074010392

MERINA PARVIN

B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI

2110074010397

MONALIKA BARMAN

B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI

2110074010399

MOUMITA RAJBHAR

B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI

2110074010400

MOUMITA BARMAN

B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI

2110074010404

MUNNIKA BARMAN

B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI

2110074010407 [NABANKUR BARMAN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
2110074010408 |NANDAGOPAL BARMAN  |B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
2110074010411 [NAYAN DAS B.A.(PROGRAM] IN BENGALI
2110074010415 [NILIMA BARMAN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI

2110074010421

NISHA SARKAR

B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
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2110074010424 |PABITRA BARMAN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
2110074010426 |PALLABI BARMAN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
2110074010430 [PAPPU BARMAN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
2110074010433 |PARBATI SARKAR B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
2110074010438 |PAYEL BALA B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
2010074010399 [PRABITRA TALUKDAR B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
2110074010453 |PRITAM DAS B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
2110074010455 |PRITI ADHIKARY B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
2110074010464 |PRIYANKA DEY B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
2110074010466 [PRONAB DAS B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
2110074010468 |PUJA BARMAN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner




@74010414 PUJA MANDAL B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
_2_(11_00?&010417 PUSPADEB ROY B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
2110074010479 [PUSPITA BARMAN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
2110074010482 [RABIUL HOQUE B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
2110074010483 [RADHESHYAM SARKAR  |B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
2110074010486 [RAHIMA KHATUN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
6 [2110074010488 [RAHULDEV BARMAN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
6 2110074010490 [RAJENA KHATUN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
6 2110074010492 [RAJIB DAS B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
6 2010074010422 |[RAJU BARMAN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
6 2010074010424 [RAKHI BARMAN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
6 2110074010501 [RANJAN BARMAN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
6 2110074010505 |[RATHIKA BARMAN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
6 [2110074010786 |RATHIN SARKAR B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
6 |2110074010509 [REHANA PARVIN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
6 |2110074010511 [REJINA PARVIN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
6 2110074010512 |REJIYA YESMIN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
6 2110074010514 |RESHMI KHATUN B.A.{PRDGRAM] IN BENGALI
6 [2110074010518 |RIPTA BARMAN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
6 2110074010522 [RUMA BARMAN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
6 (2110074010524 [RUMA DAS B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
6 [2110074010526 |RUPA BARMAN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
6  |2110074010527 [RUPALI BARMAN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
6 2110074010530 [SABANA KHATUN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
6  |2110074010531 [SABBIR ALI B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
6 |2110074010532 [SABITA SARKAR B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
6 2110074010533 [SAGAR SARKAR B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
6 2110074010788 |SAGARIKA BARMAN B.A.[PROGRAM] IN BENGALI
b 2110074010789 |SAHANUR ALAM B.A‘[PROGRAM} IN BENGALI
6 |2010074010442 [SAHIDUL AL B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
6 2110074010539 |[SAMEN BARMAN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
6  |2010074010447 [SAMIR BARMAN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
6 [2110074010541 |[SAMPA DEBSINGHA B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
6 |2010074010451 |[SAMRAT BARMAN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
6 12110074010544 [SANCHITA BARMAN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
6 2110074010545 |SANGEETA PAUL B.A.(PROGRAM} IN BENGALI
6 2110074010550 [SANJIT SARKAR B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
6  |2110074010553 [SANKAR BARMAN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
6  |2110074010554 |[SANTANA BARMAN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
6 12110074010560 [SAYAN SARKAR B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
6 2010074010462 [SHIKA BAIRAGI B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
6  |2110074010566 |SHIPRA TIKADAR B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
6  |2010074010467 |SHUBHAMAY DAS B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
6 12110074010568 |[SHYAMALA BARMAN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
6 2110074010572 |SIMA SARKAR B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
6 2010074010471 [SMRITI BARMAN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
6 2110074010574 [SOMA ROY B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
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7110074010577

SONAMANI BISWAS

B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI

2110074010581

SOURAV SARKAR

B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI

31_100?4010583 SRIBASH BASUNIA B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
2010074010475 [SUBHADIP TALUKDAR B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
2110074010587 [SUBHALAKHA BARAI B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
2110074010591 |SUCHARITA SANGMA B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
2110074010593 [SUDHA BARMAN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
2110074010595 |SUJAN TALUKDAR B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
2110074010597 |SUJATA DAS B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
2010074010483 [SUJAY ADHIKARY B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
2110074010794 [SUKLA MAJUMDAR B.A.{PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
2110074010607 [SUPARNA BARMAN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
2010074010495 |SUPRIYA BARMAN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
2110074010612 [SURAJIT DAS B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
2010074010498 |SUSMITA BARMAN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
2110074010614 [SUSMITA BARMAN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
2010074010499 |SUSMITA BASUNIA B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
2110074010621 |TANUSHREE SARKAR B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
2110074010623 |TAPAN DAS B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
2010074010507 [TAPAS DAS B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
2110074010624 |TAPASHI BARMAN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
2110074010625 |TARUN ADHIKARY B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
2110074010626 |TASLIMA KHATUN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
2110074010628 |TATAI SARKAR B.A.(PROGRAM) IN BENGALI
2110074020637 |[SANTOSH BARMAN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN ENGLISH
2010074080589 |BIKRAM BARMAN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN HISTORY
2010074080600 |JHUMKI BARMAN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN HISTORY
2010074080602 [KOUSHIK BARMAN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN HISTORY
2010074080603 |KOUSHIK DAS B.A.(PROGRAM) IN HISTORY
2010074080612 |RAHUL BARMAN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN HISTORY
2110074080687 [SAMPA BARMAN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN HISTORY
2110074080688 |SOMA BARMAN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN HISTORY
2010074060563 |ANJALI BAROI B.A.(PROGRAM) IN PHILOSOPHY
2110074060663 [HIMANI BARMAN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN PHILOSOPHY
2110074060665 [MANDIRA BARMAN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN PHILOSOPHY
2110074060669 [NURNEHA TASMIN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN PHILOSOPHY
2110074060674 |RAKESH BARMAN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN PHILOSOPHY
2010074060581 |SUBRATA DAS B.A.(PROGRAM) IN PHILOSOPHY

2010074060582

SUDIP TALUKDAR

B.A.(PROGRAM) IN PHILOSOPHY

2110074460726

AKRAM HOSSAIN

B.A.(PROGRAM) IN PHYSICAL EDUCATION

2110074460727

ANITA BARMAN

B.A.(PROGRAM) IN PHYSICAL EDUCATION

2110074460731

JINNAT ALI

B.A.(PROGRAM) IN PHYSICAL EDUCATION

2110074460734

KAMALESH BARMAN

B.A.(PROGRAM) IN PHYSICAL EDUCATION
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2010074460685 [PRADIP SARKAR B.A.(PROGRAM) IN PHYSICAL EDUCATION
2010074460686 |[PRANAY BARMAN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN PHYSICAL EDUCATION
2110074460743 |PUJA BARMAN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN PHYSICAL EDUCATION
2110074460744 |RAHUL DAS B.A.(PROGRAM) IN PHYSICAL EDUCATION
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7010074460688 |RATAN BARMAN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN PHYSICAL EDUCATION
7110074090690 |AFRUJA PARVEEN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE
2110074090692 |ANITA MANDAL B.A.(PROGRAM) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE
2110074090694 [BABLI KHATUN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE
2010074090634 |JAYDEB DAS B.A.(PROGRAM) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE
2010074090635 |JESMIN MOSTARY B.A.(PROGRAM) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE
2110074090706 |JOYDEB SARKAR B.A.(PROGRAM) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE

2110074090709

LIMANI KHATUN

B.A.(PROGRAM) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE

2010074090639

MUSKAN BEGAM

B.A.(PROGRAM) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE

2110074090715 |RAHUL SARKAR B.A.(PROGRAM) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE
2010074090648 |RAJIB SARKAR B.A.(PROGRAM) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE
2010074090652 [SAJAL ROY B.A.(PROGRAM) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE
2110074030718 [SANJITA BARMAN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE

2110074090720

SOURAB DEBSINGHA

B.A.(PROGRAM) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE

2010074090662 [TANIA SULTANA B.A.(PROGRAM) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE
2110074030643 |DURGANATH BARMAN __|B.A.(PROGRAM) IN SANSKRIT
2110074030647 |MALLIKA NANDI B.A(PROGRAM) IN SANSKRIT
2010074030553 |[RUNA PARVIN B.A.(PROGRAM) IN SANSKRIT
2110074030652 [SHRABANI DAS B.A.(PROGRAM) IN SANSKRIT
2110071030091 [ARPIN SUJA B.A.(SANSKRIT HONOURS)
2110071030092 |ASTAMI SARKAR B.A.(SANSKRIT HONOURS)
2110071030102 |PRITI SARKAR B.A.(SANSKRIT HONOURS)
2010071030128 [PURNIMA BARMAN B.A.(SANSKRIT HONOURS)
2010071030135 [SUITY SARKAR B.A.(SANSKRIT HONOURS)
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2010071030136

SUSHAMA ADHIKARY

B.A.(SANSKRIT HONOURS)
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